CC2400-RTB1
Part Number CC2400-RTB1
Manufacturer N/A
Description IC RF TXRX ISM>1GHZ 48-VFQFN
Quantity Available 2555 pcs in stock
Datasheets
CC2400-RTB1 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CC2400-RTB1
Manufacturer Part Number CC2400-RTB1 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer N/A Description IC RF TXRX ISM>1GHZ 48-VFQFN
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 2555
Voltage - Supply 1.6 V ~ 2 V Type TxRx Only
Series - Serial Interfaces SPI
Sensitivity -101dBm RF Family/Standard General ISM > 1GHZ
Protocol - Power - Output 0dBm
Packaging Tube Package / Case 48-VFQFN
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Modulation FSK, GFSK Memory Size -
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant Frequency 2.4GHz
Detailed Description IC RF TxRx Only General ISM > 1GHZ 2.4GHz 48-VFQFN Data Rate (Max) 1Mbps
Current - Transmitting 11mA ~ 19mA Current - Receiving 24mA
and confidence. RFQ CC2400-RTB1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CC2400-RTB1
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CC2400EMK MODULE EVAL FOR CC2400 2.4GHZ N/A 2516 pcs
CC2406020N IGBT Modules PRX 2681 pcs
CC240602ON IGBT Modules PRX 2551 pcs
CC22SA24 3P CONT S 24V 50/60HZ 1NO1NC Carlo Gavazzi 2600 pcs
CC22SA208-60HZ RLY CONT 3P 208V 60HZ 1NO/1NC Carlo Gavazzi 2690 pcs
CC22SD12 RLY CONT 3P 12V DC 1NO/1NC Carlo Gavazzi 2648 pcs
CC2400RTC IC RF TXRX ISM>1GHZ 48-VFQFN N/A 2679 pcs
CC22SA480-60HZ RLY CONT 3P 480V 60HZ 1NO/1NC Carlo Gavazzi 2669 pcs
CC2400-RTR1 IC RF TXRX ISM>1GHZ 48-VFQFN N/A 2677 pcs
CC240610 DIODE MODULE 600V 100A Powerex Inc. 2665 pcs
CC22SA240 3P CONT S 240V 50/60HZ 1NO1NC Carlo Gavazzi 2675 pcs
CC22SA220 RLY CONT 3P 220V 50/60HZ 1NO/1NC Carlo Gavazzi 2687 pcs
CC2400RSU IC RF TXRX ISM>1GHZ 48-QFN N/A 2520 pcs
CC2400DBK KIT DEMO BOARD FOR CC2400 N/A 2628 pcs
CC22SA600-60HZ RLY CONT 3P 600V 60HZ 1NO/1NC Carlo Gavazzi 2573 pcs
CC22SA120 RELAY CONTACTOR 3POLE 22A 120V Carlo Gavazzi 2581 pcs
CC2400DK KIT DEV FOR CC2400 N/A 2616 pcs
CC2400RSUR IC RF TXRX 2.4GHZ LP 48-QFN N/A 2693 pcs
CC22SD24 3P CONT S 24V DC 1NO1NC Carlo Gavazzi 2651 pcs
CC22SA110 RLY CONT 3P 110V 50/60HZ 1NO/1NC Carlo Gavazzi 2630 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CC2400-RTB1 Details PDF